

## Association for Data and Cyber Governances Welcomes Data Affect as an Affiliate Member

ARLINGTON, VA, UNITED STATES, June 29, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Association for Data and Cyber Governance has named Data Affect as its newest Affiliate Member. Data Affect is a data management firm specializing in the delivery of data governance, enterprise data strategy, solutions architecture, data warehousing, data integrations, data security & privacy management, business analysis, and agile project management services to diverse clients across multiple industries.

Data Affect has expertise in providing end-to-end business consulting services, implementation, and technology solutions for initiatives ADCG Logo

ADCG Logo

ADCG Logo

Data Affect Logo

encompassing data governance, data privacy, data quality, data integration, and overall data lifecycle management. "Our relation with the customer doesn't stop at solution/service delivery," said Ujwala Pulamarasetti, CEO of Data Affect. "We have always relished being an indelible part of our customer's data governance journey by empowering and enabling them at every step.



Having industry-leading experts from ADCG will only make this journey more enriching and educational."

Ujwala Pulamarasetti, CEO of Data Affect

Having industry-leading experts from ADCG will only make this journey more enriching and educational."

During the coming year, ADCG and Data Affect will produce a number of educational resources. "The experts at Data Affect will be instrumental in providing informational content to ADCG members," said Joy Intriago, Managing Director of the Association for Data and Cyber Governance. "Data Affect offers high-quality technical and

tactical insights through their data management services, and we look forward to showcasing their knowledge."

The partnership with Data Affect works to fulfill the mission of the Association for Data and Cyber Governance. Their acumen will help ADCG in its goal of connecting data management, cybersecurity, and governance professionals to break down silos, facilitate communication, and increase knowledge within organizations and across industry sectors.

Michael Reinhardt
Association for Data and Cyber Governance
+13056327545 ext.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/545064434

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.